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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 6 22 4

МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  3  4  2  4  V  2 0.167 -9 20 5
ТУНИК Алиса СШОР ВЫБОРГ  0  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 23 3
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 11 24 2
МАЛИНА Вероника СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  0  0  2  0 0.167 -22 7 7
ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СШОР №3 КАЛ  3  4  1  0  V  0 0.167 -14 13 6
СУНДУЧКОВА Александра ЦСКА, СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  4  V  4  4  4  V 0.333 2 26 5
БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  1  0  1  V 0.500 -6 17 4
НЕФЕДОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  2  3  0  1  V  V 0.333 -8 16 6
ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 14 25 2
ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СШОР ВЫБОРГ  V  V  4  0  1  V 0.500 -3 20 3
ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  1  0  1  1  3 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕ  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 1 17 2
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  4  V  1 0.400 -3 16 5
ЯСКО Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГ  0  0  1  2  4 0.000 -18 7 6

ГЛАЗКОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  3  4  V  V 0.400 -1 19 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  2  2 0.400 2 17 4
ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  0  1  1 0.200 -14 7 5
ЧЕРНАЯ Софья КШВСМ  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 5 20 3
ЧЕЧИК Полина СПАРТАК  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 7 21 3
ТАРАН Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА  2  2  1  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ДЫНИНА Варвара КШВСМ  2  V  0  1  3 0.200 -11 11 5

ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ФИРСОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2
КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК  0  V  V  0  1 0.400 -9 11 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОРОКИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  V  1  4  4 0.333 -5 19 6

ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1
ЧЕСНОКОВА София СШОР №3 КАЛ  2  0  1  0  2  3 0.000 -22 8 7
ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА  2  2  V  V V4 4 0.500 3 22 4
СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 23 2
РЕБРОВА Арина СПАРТАК  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 4 24 3
ЮНЕМАН Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  4  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 23 5

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СШОР КОМЕТА  1  3  1  V  V  3 0.333 -4 18 5
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 11 25 3
АГАШКОВА Жанна ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  V  0  0  V  V  2 0.500 -3 17 4
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕ  1  0  1  2  V  0 0.167 -19 9 6
НУКАЛОВА Анастасия СПАРТАК  1  3  1  0  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3 КАЛ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 2

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА  1  0  0  V  4 0.200 -13 10 5
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
АРСЕЙЧЕНКОВА Анастас СПАРТАК  2  3  0  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6

МЕДНИКОВА Ярослава ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  1  V  3  2  V 0.400 -5 16 4

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕ  V  V  3 V4  V 0.800 9 22 2
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАСНОСЕ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 9 19 3
РОДОС Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА  2  0  0  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
САФАРЯН Александра СШОР КОМЕТА V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния КШВСМ  3  0  V  0  3 0.200 -8 11 5
ПАВЛОВА Ольга ГБНОУ СПБ ГД  2  0  V  1  V 0.400 -7 13 4
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧАУСОВА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

2 БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 22 25 квалифицированных

3 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

3 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра ЦСКА, СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

5 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных

6 ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных

7 САФАРЯН Александра СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных

8 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных

9 ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных

10 ПАВЛОВА Ирина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных

11 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.833 14 25 квалифицированных

12 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.800 13 23 квалифицированных

13 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных

14 ФИРСОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.800 9 21 квалифицированных

14 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПАРТАК 0.800 9 21 квалифицированных

16 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных

17 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 11 24 квалифицированных

18 СМИРНОВА Алёна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных

19 ТУНИК Алиса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 7 23 квалифицированных

20 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.667 6 22 квалифицированных

21 РЕБРОВА Арина СПАРТАК 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных

22 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.600 9 19 квалифицированных

23 КОРОЛЕВА Арина СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных

24 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.600 6 19 квалифицированных

25 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных

26 СМИРНОВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.600 1 17 квалифицированных

27 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных

28 ЖЕЛЕЗНОВА Ульяна СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных

29 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 -3 23 квалифицированных

30 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных

31 АГАШКОВА Жанна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных

32 БАБНИЩЕВА Варвара СШОР КОМЕТА 0.500 -6 17 квалифицированных

33 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 2 17 квалифицированных

34 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных

35 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных

36 МЕДНИКОВА Ярослава ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных

37 ПАВЛОВА Ольга ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 -7 13 квалифицированных

38 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК 0.400 -9 11 квалифицированных

39 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА 0.333 2 26 квалифицированных

40 КОЧЕТКОВА Евгения СШОР КОМЕТА 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных

41 СОРОКИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных

42 НЕФЕДОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных

43 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния КШВСМ 0.200 -8 11 квалифицированных

44 ДЫНИНА Варвара КШВСМ 0.200 -11 11 квалифицированных

45 СЕНАТОРОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -13 10 выбывший

46 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СШОР КОМЕТА 0.200 -14 7 выбывший

47 МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

48 ДЫБОВСКАЯ Катерина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.167 -14 13 выбывший

49 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 0.167 -19 9 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МАЛИНА Вероника СШОР КОМЕТА 0.167 -22 7 выбывший

51 ТАРАН Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

52 АРСЕЙЧЕНКОВА Анастасия СПАРТАК 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

53 ЯСКО Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА, РЕПР 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

54 НУКАЛОВА Анастасия СПАРТАК 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

55 РОДОС Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

55 ЧЕРНАЯ Софья КШВСМ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

57 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

57 ЧЕСНОКОВА София СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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